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Wet-Dry Vacuums

WD-27 | WD-62 | WD-72

Reliable in a variety of conditions and applications, Tennant Wet-Dry vacuums are designed
to help make clean up easy.

= Made for use in dry, wet, or even flooded conditions

= Convenient design makes it easy to move and empty the vacuums
= Rugged design helps ensure long useful life

= Designed and built in Europe



Wet/Dry Vacuums

Clean away dirt and water with Tennant Wet/Dry vacuums, and choose the size and power
level that you need. All machines are equipped with high-speed motors and give you:

9)
©

Advanced lightweight
design, providing
workers with a machine
they can use without
extra strain

V-WD-27

Durable construction,
offering long use for
your investment

Wet/Dry Vacuum

Versatile, maneuverable, and light, removes

liquids and dust with a 27 liter capacity tank.

= Compact parking for easy storage

= Reliable locking of flexible hose

= Trolley with on-board tool holder

= Cable hook for cord management
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Construction with Large tank capacity
up to 53% recycled with drain valve device
plastic, helping promote or tipping trolley
sustainable cleaning (V-WD-62 and
programs V-WD-72)




V-WD-62
Wet/Dry Vacuum

Equipped with a user-friendly drain hose, this
mid-range wet/dry vacuum is maneuverable

and easy to use.

= 2 independent motors for reliable performance
= Easy-to-use drain hose for tank emptying

= Accessories clip for parking in compact spaces
= Trolley with on-board tool holder
Reliable locking of flexible hose
Cable hook for cord management

Optional tool holder

V-WD-72
Wet/Dry Vacuum

Large-capacity wet/dry vacuum with smart
features that make it easy to use.

= 3 independent motors

= Compact parking for easy storage

= Reliable locking of flexible hose

= Tipping trolley with on-board tool holder
= Cable hook for cord management

= Requires 15 AMP power socket for use




Tennant Wet-Dry Vacuums Technical Specifications

Airflow Rate

Max Power

Voltage

Number of motors
Paper Bag

Microfibre Bag
Pre-Filter

Cloth Main Filter (Sani Filter)
HEPA Filter-Upstream
Dimensions (LxWxH)
Tool Diameter
Weight

Sounds pressure
Power cord length
Water Lift

Tank Capactiy

Required Power
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55,6 1/s - 200 m*/h
1300 W
220-240V
1
Optional
Optional
Optional
Standard
Optional
392mm x 392mm x 630mm
36 mm
7.8kg
70 dBA
8.5m
2.350 mm
27 L
10 AMP (standard)
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11,11/s - 400 m*/h
2600 W
221-240V
2
Optional
Optional
Optional
Standard
Optional
690mm x 565mm x 920mm
38 mm
18.5 kg
74 dBA
8.5m
2.380 mm
62 L
10 AMP (standard)

Specifications subject to change without notice.

Tennant—Reinvent how the world cleans

With a vision to become a global leader in sustainable cleaning innovation that empowers our customers to create

166,7 1/s - 600 m*/h
3600 W
222-240V
3
Optional
Optional
Optional
Standard
Optional
600mm x 585mm x 1020mm
38 mm
23.4 kg
76 dBA
8.5m
2.380 mm
72L
15 AMP

a cleaner, safer and healthier world, Tennant creates solutions that are changing the way the world cleans.

We are where you are

Tennant has the industry’s largest direct sales

and service organization and a well-supported

network of authorized distributors worldwide.

Buying, leasing, renting

We offer flexible options to get you the

machines you need, however you need them.
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Solutions for your unique needs
Whatever your cleaning needs, Tennant
offers a variety of high quality equipment to
help you increase your cleaning productivity.

TennantTrue®

Optimize equipment performance and protect your
investment with TennantTrue® parts and service.
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F +61 8 9249 8755

E info@ccequipment.com.au
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