



CREATING A CLEANER, SAFER, HEALTHIER WORLD



Wet-Dry Vacuums

WD-27 | WD-62 | WD-72

Reliable in a variety of conditions and applications, Tennant Wet-Dry vacuums are designed to help make clean up easy.

- Made for use in dry, wet, or even flooded conditions
- Convenient design makes it easy to move and empty the vacuums
- Rugged design helps ensure long useful life
- Designed and built in Europe

Wet/Dry Vacuums

Clean away dirt and water with Tennant Wet/Dry vacuums, and choose the size and power level that you need. All machines are equipped with high-speed motors and give you:



Advanced lightweight design, providing workers with a machine they can use without extra strain



Durable construction, offering long use for your investment



Construction with up to 53% recycled plastic, helping promote sustainable cleaning programs



Large tank capacity with drain valve device or tipping trolley (V-WD-62 and V-WD-72)

V-WD-27 Wet/Dry Vacuum

Versatile, maneuverable, and light, removes liquids and dust with a 27 liter capacity tank.

- Compact parking for easy storage
- Reliable locking of flexible hose
- Trolley with on-board tool holder
- Cable hook for cord management





V-WD-62 Wet/Dry Vacuum

Equipped with a user-friendly drain hose, this mid-range wet/dry vacuum is maneuverable and easy to use.

- 2 independent motors for reliable performance
- Easy-to-use drain hose for tank emptying
- Accessories clip for parking in compact spaces
- Trolley with on-board tool holder
- Reliable locking of flexible hose
- Cable hook for cord management
- Optional tool holder

V-WD-72 Wet/Dry Vacuum

Large-capacity wet/dry vacuum with smart features that make it easy to use.

- 3 independent motors
- Compact parking for easy storage
- Reliable locking of flexible hose
- Tipping trolley with on-board tool holder
- Cable hook for cord management
- Requires 15 AMP power socket for use



Tennant Wet-Dry Vacuums Technical Specifications







FEATURE	V-WD-27	V-WD-62	V-WD-72
Airflow Rate	55,6 l/s - 200 m ³ /h	111,1 l/s - 400 m ³ /h	166,7 l/s - 600 m ³ /h
Max Power	1300 W	2600 W	3600 W
Voltage	220 - 240 V	221 - 240 V	222 - 240 V
Number of motors	1	2	3
Paper Bag	Optional	Optional	Optional
Microfibre Bag	Optional	Optional	Optional
Pre-Filter	Optional	Optional	Optional
Cloth Main Filter (Sani Filter)	Standard	Standard	Standard
HEPA Filter-Upstream	Optional	Optional	Optional
Dimensions (LxWxH)	392mm x 392mm x 630mm	690mm x 565mm x 920mm	600mm x 585mm x 1020mm
Tool Diameter	36 mm	38 mm	38 mm
Weight	7.8 kg	18.5 kg	23.4 kg
Sounds pressure	70 dBA	74 dBA	76 dBA
Power cord length	8.5 m	8.5 m	8.5 m
Water Lift	2.350 mm	2.380 mm	2.380 mm
Tank Capactiy	27 L	62 L	72 L
Required Power	10 AMP (standard)	10 AMP (standard)	15 AMP

Specifications subject to change without notice.

Tennant-Reinvent how the world cleans

With a vision to become a global leader in sustainable cleaning innovation that empowers our customers to create a cleaner, safer and healthier world, Tennant creates solutions that are changing the way the world cleans.



We are where you are

Tennant has the industry's largest direct sales and service organization and a well-supported network of authorized distributors worldwide.



Solutions for your unique needs

Whatever your cleaning needs, Tennant offers a variety of high quality equipment to help you increase your cleaning productivity.



Buying, leasing, renting

We offer flexible options to get you the machines you need, however you need them.



Tennant True®

Optimize equipment performance and protect your investment with Tennant *True* parts and service.



The Equipment Specialists

P +61 8 9249 8744

F +61 8 9249 8755

E info@ccequipment.com.au **W** www.ccequipment.com.au

4 Stanford Way Malaga Western Australia 6090 PO Box 2438 Malaga Western Australia 6944